K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING October- 2019

il

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1/10/2019 Tuesday Case presentation- Dr.JYOTI Dr.Mohan k Appaji
malignancy of tonsil

4/10/2019 Friday Seminar —Diseases of Dr Keerthi Kumar Dr.Ravishankar
salivary glands in children

9/10/2019 Wednesday Seminar — Deep neck Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
space Infections

11/10/2019 Friday Journal club-vocal cord Dr. Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
palsy-new treatment
modalities

15/10/2019 Tuesday Case presentation — Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
chronic otitis media

16/10/2019 Wednesday Seminar — triangles of Dr. Masira Dr.Ravishankar
neck and lymph node
levels

18/10/2019 Friday Seminar —Causes and Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
assessment of dysphagia
and aspiration

22/10//2019 Tuesday Seminar — Pedided Axial Dr. JYOTI Dr.Ravishankar
flap

23/10/2019 Wednesday Case presentation —Ear Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
case

25/10/2019 Friday Seminar-nasal bone Dr. Masira Dr.Ravishankar
fractures .

29/10/2019 Tuesday Seminar — Facial Fractures | Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
I

30/10/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTION — Dr.lyoti Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy Oropharynx
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